
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
August 2025 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Days 

Monday 25 August First day of term 5 
September 

October 

 22 

Friday 24 Last day of term   
Monday 27 Oct – Friday 31 inclusive 

November 

Term break 18 

Monday 3 November 

December 

First day of term 20 

Friday 19 Last day of term  
Monday 22 Dec - Friday 2 January  

January 2026 

Term Break 15 

Monday 5 January  

February 

First day of term 20 

Monday 2  February  St Brigid's Day Holiday   
Friday 13 February  Last day of term   
Monday 16 - Friday 20 inclusive Term break  
Monday 23 

March 

First day of term 14 

Monday 16 March College Closed   
Tuesday 17 March  St. Patrick's Day Holiday   
Friday 27 March Last day of term   
Monday 30 March to Friday 10 April inclusive  

 
 
 
 
 

Easter holidays 18 
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                    Calendar for Academic Year 2025-2026 
 
 
  



 
 
April 
Monday 13 April  

May 

First day of term  14 

Monday 4 
 

Public holiday  

Friday 29  Last day of term  20 

TOTAL  

Note: Contingency arrangements to make up for time lost due to extensive or prolonged 
unforeseen school closures may result in a a reduction to the duration of the February 

and/or Easter break.  

                                                                                                          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

166 
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